Incident Date

5/16/2021

5/16/2021
5/16/2021
5/16/2021
5/16/2021
5/16/2021
5/16/2021
5/16/2021
5/16/2021

5/16/2021
5/16/2021
5/16/2021

5/16/2021
5/16/2021
5/16/2021
5/16/2021
5/16/2021

5/16/2021
5/16/2021
5/16/2021

5/16/2021
5/16/2021
5/16/2021

Report Number

RMP21-003214
RMP21-003215
RMP21-003216
RMP21-003217
RMP21-003218
RMP21-003219
RMP21-003220

RMP21-003221
RMP21-003222

RMP21-003223

RMP21-003224

RMP21-003225
RMP21-003226

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3223 ALGONQUIN RD
62 IFO OBERWEISS
62 EO MEIER

2904 STARLING LN
IFO 4736 ARBOR
3608 FREMONT ST
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC:401
LEXINGTON LN

4935 WEBER DR
1915 PLUM GROVE RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

3250 MEACHAM RD
4718 ARBOR DR
4716 ARBOR DR
4716 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:3607
BLUEBIRD LN

4726 ARBOR DR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

3301 CAMPBELL ST
2045 PLUM GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

MOTEL 6
MOTEL 6

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
JEWEL

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

KIMBALL HILL PARK
CVS PHARMACY

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TRAFFIC STOP

LOUD MUSIC

PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

LOUD SUBJECT
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

PREMISES CHECK
UNWANTED SUBJECT
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

5/17/2021 10:04:04 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
5/16/2021 RMP21-003227 3102 MARTIN LN ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021 APPROX LOC:3 ST WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
ALBANS ON OXFORD
5/16/2021 RMP21-003228 0 BLK ALGONQUIN PKWY PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021 EUCLID AVE / PLUM WB EUCLID SPECIAL
GROVE RD
5/16/2021 RMP21-003229 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
LAKE
5/16/2021 RMP21-003230 KIRCHOFF WO HOSP TRAFFIC STOP
5/16/2021 RMP21-003231 4400 EUCLID AVE KINGSWALK CONDOS SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021 4732 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD AMBULANCE CALL
5/16/2021 3286 KIRCHOFF RD COMMUNITY GARDEN WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/16/2021 RMP21-003232 S PLUM GROVE RD / TAFT VIOL OF VILLAGE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
AVE ORDINANCE
5/16/2021 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
5/16/2021 RMP21-003233 5600 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS PUBLIC SERVICE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/16/2021 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/16/2021 RMP21-003234 5600 NEW WILKE RD WE WASH EXPRESS ACCIDENT
5/16/2021 RMP21-003235 2407 ROBIN LN SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021 5550 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
5/16/2021 RMP21-003236 4716 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021 RMP21-003237 3000 KIRCHOFF RD JEWEL VAGRANT COMPLAINT
5/16/2021 RMP21-003238 4716 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021 RMP21-003239 4887 WEBER DR LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021 RMP21-003240 4916 ALGONQUIN PKWY LOUD PARTY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021 RMP21-003241 WEBER DR / ALGONQUIN SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
PKWY
5/16/2021 RMP21-003242 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 DISTURBANCE REPORT WITH NO ARREST

5/17/2021 10:04:04 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

5/16/2021 2903 CAMPBELL ST AMBULANCE CALL

5/17/2021 10:04:04 AM



