



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/16/2021		3223 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/16/2021	RMP21-003214	62 IFO OBERWEISS		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/16/2021	RMP21-003215	62 EO MEIER		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/16/2021	RMP21-003216	2904 STARLING LN		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021	RMP21-003217	IFO 4736 ARBOR		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/16/2021	RMP21-003218	3608 FREMONT ST		LOUD MUSIC	CITATION ISSUED
5/16/2021	RMP21-003219	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021	RMP21-003220	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021		APPROX LOC:401 LEXINGTON LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/16/2021	RMP21-003221	4935 WEBER DR		LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021	RMP21-003222	1915 PLUM GROVE RD		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/16/2021	RMP21-003223	3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/16/2021		4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/16/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/16/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/16/2021		APPROX LOC:3607 BLUEBIRD LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/16/2021	RMP21-003224	4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/16/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/16/2021	RMP21-003225	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021	RMP21-003226	2045 PLUM GROVE RD	CVS PHARMACY	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/16/2021	RMP21-003227	3102 MARTIN LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021		APPROX LOC:3 ST ALBANS ON OXFORD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/16/2021	RMP21-003228	0 BLK ALGONQUIN PKWY		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021		EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	WB EUCLID	SPECIAL	
5/16/2021	RMP21-003229	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021	RMP21-003230	KIRCHOFF WO HOSP		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/16/2021	RMP21-003231	4400 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021		4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/16/2021		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/16/2021	RMP21-003232	S PLUM GROVE RD / TAFT AVE		VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/16/2021	RMP21-003233	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/16/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/16/2021	RMP21-003234	5600 NEW WILKE RD	WE WASH EXPRESS	ACCIDENT	
5/16/2021	RMP21-003235	2407 ROBIN LN		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021		5550 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/16/2021	RMP21-003236	4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021	RMP21-003237	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	
5/16/2021	RMP21-003238	4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021	RMP21-003239	4887 WEBER DR		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021	RMP21-003240	4916 ALGONQUIN PKWY		LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/16/2021	RMP21-003241	WEBER DR / ALGONQUIN PKWY		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	
5/16/2021	RMP21-003242	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/16/2021		2903 CAMPBELL ST		AMBULANCE CALL	